T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
C A N N O N  S M A R T  PAT C H  P R O
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
Specification
42U, 45U & 47U, Usable  Patching Field
Available in two footprints; 800 wide x 450
deep and 800 wide x 600 deep
1U cable fingers at every “U”, up each side of

at each ‘U’ height on both
sides of  patching field
Order Codes - High Density Patching Frame
Height
U
Width
mm
Depth
mm
Part No.
Order Code
42 800 450 CABP428045000110
42 800 600 CABP428060000110
45 800 450 CABP458045000110
45 800 600 CABP458060000110
47 800 450 CABP478045000110
47 800 600 CABP478060000110
1.14
T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
1.15
C A N N O N  S M A R T  PAT C H  P R O